12.

Hanoru,
MOLTH-HEI |
cOopel
B T.u:
bromxer
IIpuHocsas
J0X0[
JeSTeJILHOCTb

291

173500,00

173500,00 V'

159331,98

159331,98 |/

14168,02

14168,02

1.3

lrpadsr 3a
HapylIeHHe
3aKOHAZATENBCT
TCTBA O Hanorax
u cbopax
BTu:
Bromxer
ITpuHocsas
JOXOT
JIeSTENBHOCTD

292

500,00

50000

500,00

500,00

14

IlITpads! 3a
HapyLIeHHE
3aKOHAJATEILCT
TCTBA O
3aKyTIKax
B T.u:
bromxer
ITpuHocsaLas
J0X00
IeITeNnbHOCTD

293

500,00

500,00

500,00

500,00

15

HWnste pacxomsl
B T1u
Bromxer
IpuHocswas
JOX0L
IeSTEeNbHOCTh
HMuele nenu

296

16.

VYBeneuenue
croumocTH OC
B T.u:
Bromxer
ITprHOCsILAs
IOXO0N
[IeATeEHOCTD
HHp1e uenu

310

1988862,23

704112,88 v
56476,00 |/

122827335 V

1965614,35

680865,00 V)

56476,00 V'

1228273,35 Y

23247,88

23247,88

78

Veeneuenne
cToMMocTH M3
B 1.u:
bromxer
[IpunHocsas
IOXO[
IEesITeNLHOCTD
Hurie uenu

340

1461169,00

1347020,00 Y
84499.00 \/

29650,00 Y

769295,20

655146,20 V

8449900 ¥

29650,00 V]

691873,80

691873,80

Hroro

16434833,85

2369587,69

In /7
%4

14065246,16
W




